
Místo Score Kůň Jezdec

1 71 Safaris Cool Cat Ladislav Burianek

2 70 SDP Back In Black Ladislav Burianek

3 67 Sure Enough Blue Lukáš David

4 63.5 Lucifer Cat Miroslav Hlaváček

5 63 Smartest Lil Harry Jiří Jankásek

6 62 Wimpys Forrest Gump Petr Čtrnáctý

7 62 Double DJ Cat Miroslav Hlaváček

8 61.5 Smart Georgino Michal Šandera

9 60.5 Hollywood Chex Václav Pubrdle

10 60.5 Linas Little Lady Gabriela Hicklová

11 60 Benny The Cat Jiří Steinbach

12 60 Master Jester Jiří Spurný

Místo Score Kůň Jezdec

1 69 Safaris Boon Alena Burianková

2 68 Smartest Lil Harry Jiří Jankásek

3 65 Whiz Poc Poco Jac Šárka Janečková

4 64 Pepto Steady Hickory Zdeněk Janeček
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5 62 Hollywood Chex Václav Pubrdle

6 61 Wimpys Forrest Gump Petr Čtrnáctý

7 60.5 Shiny Ribbon Silvie Bartošová

8 60 Master Jester Jiří Spurný

8 60 Silver Duck Okie Petra Molčanová

8 60 Slidegungster Silvie Bartošová

- 0 Fashion Cat Fifik Andrea Krejčíková

Místo Score Kůň Jezdec

1 62 Smart Top Jet Barbora Vondroušová

2 61 Olena Dream Bar Lenka Čelikovská

3 60.5 Slidegungster Silvie Bartošová

4 60 Linas Little Lady Gabriela Hicklová

5 60 Shiny Ribbon Milan Hemžal
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Místo 1. kolo 2. kolo Kůň Jezdec

1:17.48 1:22.48 Smart Top Jet Barbora Vondroušová

3 3 Smartest Lil Harry Jiří Jankásek

Fashion Cat Fifik Andrea Krejčíková

1:00.28 0:53.14 Smartest Magician Martina Malinová

2 3 Sure Enough Blue Lukáš David

Benny The Cat Jiří Steinbach

1:14.88 1:02.27 Olena Dream Bar Josef Čelikovský

2 3 Kam Little Country Lenka Čelikovská

1:28.68 1:29.11 Silver Duck Okie Petra Molčanová

2 3 Metamoorphosis Jitka Radošová

SDP Back In Black Alena Burianková

0:40.35 1:21.90 JD Colord Cat Michaela Janečková

3 1 Whiz Poc Poco Jac Šárka Janečková

Pepto Steady Hickory Zdeněk Janeček

1:20.20 Sheila Sweet Jacs Marek Bezděk

NO 3 Cheyenne Jerry Adriani De Camargo

1:22.21 Little Brown Libuše Dotlačilová

3 NO Lucifer Cat Kateřina Barcalová

Double DJ Cat Miroslav Hlaváček

1:17.09 Slidegungster Silvie Bartošová

2 NO Shiny Ribbon Milan Hemžal8
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Master Jester Jiří Spurný

1:30.0 Wimpys Forrest Gump Petr Čtrnáctý

NO 0 Django Bar Surprise Tereza Kolářová

Smart Georgino Michal Šandera
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Místo 1. kolo 2. kolo Kůň Jezdec

1:27.42 1:13.89 Smartest Magician Martina Malinová

4 5 Sure Enough Blue Lukáš David

1:29.81 1:16.86 Smart Top Jet Barbora Vondroušová

6 3 Little Brown Libuše Dotlačilová

1:26.85 1:21.58 Benny The Cat Jirka Steinbach

5 3 SPD Back in Black Martina Malinová

0:58.09 1:27.79 Slidegungster Silvie Bartošová

4 2 Shiny Ribbon Milan Hemžal

0:55.88 0:46.93 Smartest Lil Harry Jiří Jankásek

2 2 Fashion Cat Fifik Andrea Krejčíková

1:02.55 1:30.00 Sheila Sweet Jacs Marek Bezděk

4 0 Cheyenne Jerry Adriani De Camargo

1:30.00 1:06.87 Silver Duck Okie Petra Molčanová

0 3 Metamoorphosis Jitka Radošová

1:04.53 1:30.00 Wimpys Forrest Gump Petr Čtrnáctý

2 0 Django Bar Surprise Tereza Kolářová

NO 1:04.38 Lucifer Cat Kateřina Barcalová

3 Double DJ Cat Miroslav Hlaváček

1:16.68 NO Safaris Boon Alena Burianková

3 Safaris Cool Cat Ladislav Burianek

NO 1:21.49 Smart Georgino Michal Šandera

3 Master Jester Jiří Spurný

NO 1:25.99 Whiz Poc Poco Jac Šárka Janečková
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3 Pepto Steady Hickory Zdeněk Janeček

1:23.16 NO Hollywood Chex Václav Pubrdle

2 Linas Little Lady Gabriela Hicklová

NO 1:05.43 Olena Dream Bar Josef Čelikovský

1 Kam Little Country Lenka Čelikovská
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